Crompton  Pumps
Residential Pumps Price List
PRICE LIST NO-M5/02/13-14/RESI  W.E.F. 10/11/2013
PUMPS DIVISION An Overview
PUMPS : AN OVERVIEW
Crompton Greaves Ltd, is the leading manufacturer of all types of pumps suitable for handling water, finding applications in
Agricultural, Residential and Commercial Sectors.
Pumps manufactured by CG are customer friendly and are very reliable. CG has an ever increasing range of energy efficient

6
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
Note : For 3HP & Above ,please refer AGRO Price List
 PUMPS DIVISION
PRICE LIST NO-M5/02/13-14/RESI PRICE LIST
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS Dt. 10.11.2013
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
RATING NO OF STAGES HP KW OUTLET SIZE
IN MM
HEAD IN
METRES
DISCHARGE IN
LPM MRP
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (WATER FILLED MOTOR) - 3W SERIES
3W6B0.5 6 0.5 0.37 32 31-6 10-90 12075
3W10B1-VX 10 1 0.75 32 42-11 24-90 12950
3W12B1 12 1 0.75 32 62-12 10-90 15225
3W16J1 16 1 0.75 25 77-34 12.5-58 17850
3W16J1-32 16 1 0.75 32 77-34 12.5-58 17850
3W18J1 18 1 0.75 32 87-49 10-50 18475
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (OIL FILLED MOTOR)- 3VO SERIES
3VO10RC1 10 1 0.75 32 44-11 24-90 12125
3VO12RC1 12 1 0.75 32 53-13 24-90 12350
3VO14RB1 14 1 0.75 32 42-21 10-60 12800
3VO25RA1 25 1 0.75 32 68-12 10-50 14750
3VO15RC1.25 15 1.25 0.94 32 66-17 24-90 13325
3VO30RA1.25 30 1.25 0.94 32 81-15 10-50 16575
3VO36RA1.25 36 1.25 0.94 32 97-18 10-50 16550
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS ( WATER FILLED MOTOR)- 75W SERIES
75W10RC1 10 1 0.75 32 44-11 24-90 13550
75W12RC1 12 1 0.75 32 53-13 24-90 14175
75W15RC1.25 15 1.25 0.94 32 66-17 24-90 14500
4" SUB PUMPSETS ( WATER FILLED MOTOR)- CG4 SERIES SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL
CG4/WB/1007 7 1 0.75 40 54.5-11.5 0-108 11750
4" SUB  (BOX TYPE-WATERFILLED MOTOR) -CSC SERIES SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL
CSC-0508 8 0.5 0.37 32 60-22 0-50 9800
CSC-1010 10 1 0.75 40 60-5 0-120 12525
CSC-1016 16 1 0.75 40 88 - 44 0 - 50 14300
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (WATER FILLED MOTOR)-SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL
4W12C2J(I)-50 12 2 1.5 50 80-28 0-140 21750
4W7C1TPJ 7 1 0.75 40 47-16 0-140 15000
4W9C1.5TPJ 9 1.5 1.1 40 60-21 0-140 17325
4W12C2TPJ 12 2 1.5 40 80-28 0-140 21825
4W12C2TPJ-50 12 2 1.5 50 80-28 0-140 21825
4W14C2TPJ 14 2 1.5 40 94-32 0-140 21950
4W10B1.5TPJ 10 1.5 1.1 40 78-27 0-100 16925
4W12B1.5TPJ 12 1.5 1.1 40 94-33 0-100 17975
4W14L1TPJ 14 1 0.75 40 86-29 10-60 17200
4W21L1.5TPJ 21 1.5 1.1 40 129-43 10-60 21875
4W27L2TPJ 27 2 1.5 40 166-55 10-60 25500
7
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
Note: 1)For 3HP & Above ,please refer AGRO Price List
  PUMPS DIVISION
PRICE LIST NO-M5/02/13-14/RESI PRICE LIST
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS Dt. 10.11.2013
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
RATING NO OF STAGES HP KW OUTLET SIZE
IN MM
HEAD IN
METRES
DISCHARGE IN
LPM MRP
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (WATER FILLED MOTOR-SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL) – 4W – VX SERIES
4W10H1J-VX 10 1 0.75 32 62-25 0-90 13800
4W4B0.5J-VX 4 0.5 0.37 40 31-11 0-100 11575
4W8B1J-VX 8 1 0.75 40 63-22 0-100 12200
4W8B1J-32-VX 8 1 0.75 40 63-22 0-100 12200
4W9B1.5J-VX 9 1.5 1.1 40 60-24 28-102 14550
4W10B1.5J-VX 10 1.5 1.1 40 78-27 0-100 14825
4W12B1.5J-VX 12 1.5 1.1 40 94-33 0-100 15775
4W14B2J-VX 14 2 1.5 40 109-39 0-100 18625
4W15B2J-VX 15 2 1.5 40 117-41 0-100 18925
4W17B2J-VX 17 2 1.5 40 131-46 0-100 19900
4W10C1.5J-VX 10 1.5 1.1 40 67-23 0-140 15550
4W10C2J-VX 10 2 1.5 40 67-23 0-140 17950
4W10C2J-50-VX 10 2 1.5 50 67-23 0-140 17950
4W12C2J-VX 12 2 1.5 40 80-28 0-140 19375
4W12C2J-50-VX 12 2 1.5 50 80-28 0-140 19375
4W12C2J(I)-50-VX 12 2 1.5 50 80-28 0-140 19375
4W14C2J-VX 14 2 1.5 40 94-32 0-140 21575
4W5F2J-VX 5 2 1.5 50 21-5 150-330 18175
4W8K0.5J-VX 8 0.5 0.37 32 54-29 10-40 12475
4W9K0.75J-VX 9 0.75 0.55 32 61-32 10-40 12975
4W11K0.75J-VX 11 0.75 0.55 32 74-39 10-40 13450
4W11K1J-VX 11 1 0.75 32 74-39 13-40 13875
4W14K1J-VX 14 1 0.75 32 95-50 10-40 14575
4W16K1J-VX 16 1 0.75 32 108-57 10-40 16300
4W18K1.5J-VX 18 1.5 1.1 32 121-64 10-40 17625
4W20K1.5J-VX 20 1.5 1.1 32 134-71 10-40 18175
4W22K2J-VX 22 2 1.5 32 149-78 10-40 20975
4W14L1J-VX 14 1 0.75 40 86-29 10-60 15200
4W18L1.5J-VX 18 1.5 1.1 40 111-37 10-60 18350
4W21L1.5J-VX 21 1.5 1.1 40 129-43 10-60 19175
4W26L2J-VX 26 2 1.5 40 160-53 10-60 22350
4W27L2J-VX 27 2 1.5 40 166-55 10-60 22600
8
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
  PUMPS DIVISION
PRICE LIST NO-M5/02/13-14/RESI PRICE LIST
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS Dt. 10.11.2013
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
RATING NO OF STAGES HP KW OUTLET SIZE
IN MM
HEAD IN
METRES
DISCHARGE IN
LPM MRP
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (WATER FILLED MOTOR)-SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL-100W SERIES
100W8RA2 8 2.00 1.50 38 51-25 0-150 17700
100W8RA2-50 8 2.00 1.50 50 51-25 0-150 17700
100W10RA2 10 2.00 1.50 38 64-31 0-150 18200
100W10RA2-50 10 2.00 1.50 50 64-31 0-150 18200
100W12RB2 12 2.00 1.50 38 66-32 0-120 18575
100W12RB2-50 12 2.00 1.50 50 66-32 0-120 18575
100W27RD2 27 2.00 1.50 32 149-32 0-67 22375
100W32RD2 32 2.00 1.50 32 176-37 0-67 23525
100W8RG1 8 1.00 0.75 32 68-24 0-90 13550
100W8RG1-40 8 1.00 0.75 40 68-24 0-90 13550
100W/RG/1007 7 1.00 0.75 32 59-12 0-90 11850
100W10RG1.5 10 1.50 1.10 32 85-30 0-90 15300
100W12RG1.5 12 1.50 1.10 32 102-36 0-90 16875
100W14RG2 14 2.00 1.50 32 119-42 0-90 18875
100W14RG2-40 14 2.00 1.50 40 119-42 0-90 18875
100W18RH2 18 2.00 1.50 32 143-38 0-84 20200
100W18RH2-40 18 2.00 1.50 40 143-38 0-84 20200
100W16RI1 16 1.00 0.75 32 101-35 13-45 15750
100W6RI0.5 6 0.5 0.37 32 42-13 0-45 12675
100W14RI1 14 1 0.75 32 98-31 0-45 15750
100W14RI1-40 14 1 0.75 40 98-31 0-45 15750
100W18RI1.5 18 1.5 1.1 32 126-40 0-45 18625
100W10RH1 10 1 0.75 32 80-21 0-84 15175
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (OIL FILLED MOTOR)-SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL – 4VO SERIES
4VO8RB1.5 8 1.5 1.1 38 50-25 30-120 14200
4VO10RB1.5 10 1.5 1.1 38 63-31 30-120 14850
4VO12RB2 12 2 1.5 38 76-37 30-120 18700
4VO8RC1 8 1 0.75 32 45-24 20-90 12300
4VO10RC1 10 1 0.75 32 56-30 20-90 13300
4VO14RC1.5 14 1.5 1.1 32 78-42 20-90 14700
4VO8RG1 8 1 0.75 32 60-24 30-90 12250
4VO/RG/1007 7 1 0.75 32 57-12 0-87 10525
4VO10RH1.5 10 1.5 1.1 32 73-25 15-80 13000
4VO6RI0.5 6 0.5 0.37 32 36-12 15-45 10975
4VO10RI0.75 10 0.75 0.55 32 60-20 15-45 12375
4VO10RI1 10 1 0.75 32 60-20 15-45 12375
4VO14RI1 14 1 0.75 32 84-28 15-45 14025
4VO16RI1 16 1 0.75 32 96-32 15-45 15700
4VO18RI1.5 18 1.5 1.1 32 108-36 15-45 16975
4VO20RI2 20 2 1.5 32 120-40 15-45 20925
4VO8RE0.5 8 0.5 0.37 32 42-20 10-40 10975
4VO14RE0.75 14 0.75 0.55 32 74-35 10-40 12375
4VO18RE1 18 1 0.75 32 95-45 10-40 14025
4VO21RE1 21 1 0.75 32 111-52 10-40 15700
4VO30RH3 30 3 2.2 32 200-75 30-80 29125
4VO6RP1.5 6 1.5 1.1 50 38-9 0-250 18550
4VO8RP2 8 2 1.5 50 51-12 0-250 21675
Note : For 3HP & Above ,please refer AGRO Price List
9
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS

4CSSF5-1515(3PH) 15 1.5 1.1 40 90-15 0-100 20450
4CSSF5-1518(3PH) 18 1.5 1.1 40 108-18 0-100 21425
4CSSF5-2020(3PH) 20 2 1.5 40 120-20 0-100 24300
4CSSF5-2024(3PH) 24 2 1.5 40 144-24 0-100 26425
4CSSF8 - 1006(3PH) 6 1.0 0.75 50 35.4 - 12 0 - 180 21700
4CSSF8 - 1510(3PH) 10 1.5 1.10 50 59 - 20 0 - 180 27000
4CSSF8 - 2012(3PH) 12 2.0 1.50 50 70.8 - 24 0 - 180 31300
Note : For 3HP & Above ,please refer AGRO Price List
10
CONTROL PANELS
  PUMPS DIVISION
PRICE LIST NO-M5/02/13-14/RESI PRICE LIST
CONTROL PANEL FOR 1PH PUMPS Dt. 10.11.2013
RATING HP START CAP(mfd) RUN CAP(mfd) MRP
SUITABLE FOR 4W SERIES
SPC0.5 0.5 40/60 36 2925
SPC0.75 0.75 60/80 50 3075
SPC1 1 80/100 60 3150
SPC1.5 1.5 100/120 100 3350
SPC2 2 120/150 125 3800
SPC3 3 150/200 125 4350
SUITABLE FOR 100W SERIES
SPC1-100W 1 100/120 72 3150
SPC1.5-100W 1.5 100/120 72 3350
SPC2-100W 2 100/120 72 3800
SPC3-100W 3 100/150 108 4350
SUITABLE FOR 4VO SERIES
OSPC0.5 0.5 NA 25 2175
OSPC0.75 0.75 NA 36 2250
OSPC1 1 NA 36 2400
OSPC1.5 1.5 NA 36 2475
OSPC2 2 NA 36 2775
OSPC3 3 NA 36+36 2775
DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL SUITABLE FOR 4W SERIES
DCP0.5 0.5 40/60 36 2975
DCP0.75 0.75 60/80 50 3125
DCP1 1 80/100 60 3200
DCP1.5 1.5 100/120 100 3375
DCP2 2 120/150 125 3800
DCP3 3 150/200 125 4350
DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL SUITABLE FOR 100W SERIES
DCP1-100W 1 100/120 72 3300
DCP1.5-100W 1.5 100/120 72 3350
DCP2-100W 2 100/120 72 3800
DCP3-100W 3 100/150 108 4350
ELECTRONIC CONTROL PANEL SUITABLE FOR 4" SUB PUMPS
ECP0.5 0.5 60/80 36 3075
ECP0.75 0.75 80/100 50 3225
ECP1 1 80/100 72 3300